1100 Weights

64 1  blk-bull
20 1 wf-bull

1300 Weights

69 1  blk-bull
1600 Weights

54 1  blk-bull
35 1 blk-bull

1900 Weights

49 1  blk-bull
2000 Weights

45 1  blk-bull
25 1  blk-bull

2100 Weights

EMPORIA LIVESTOCK SALES

P 0 BOX 1935
EMPORTA, KS 66801
03/05/2025

Market Report

1155
1145

1350

1610

1795
1785

1920

2005
2095

2140

820

161.
133.

162

149.

170
147

166.

178.
169.

167

153.

00

.00

00

.00
.00

50

00
50

.00

00

Page 1/5




900 Weights

12
9

37
48

RN

blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

1000 Weights

N e

blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
CTOSS—-COW

1100 Weights

RRRRREPRERRERBRERWNRRRR

blk-cow-bred
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-lump
blk-cow
red-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow

1200 Weights

47
50

I Y e Ll

blk-cow-bred
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

1300 Weights

79
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15
70

RRER R R

blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
spot-cow
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945
985
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1090
1095
1075
1060
1010

1175
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1155
1155
1150
1122
1150
1125
1185
1140
1150
1100
1185
1155
1120

1245
1215
1274
1240
1205
1260
1230
1285
1280
1250

1320
1340

1365
1365
1375
1320
1340
1355

165.00
130.00
106.00

51.00

139.00
138.00
138.00
138.00
133.00
129.00
120.00

2775.00
2650.00
170.00
150.00
143.00
140.00
140.00
139.00
139.00
138.50
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136.00
136.00
126.00
125.00

2250.00
145.00
144.00
143.00
142.00
141.50
141.00
141.00
140.00
130.50

146.00
144.00

143.00
142.00
142.00
141.00
139.00
139.00
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68 1 char-cow

13 1  blk-cow-lump

1400 Weights

82 4  blk-cow-bred
43 1 blkwf-cow

55 1 blk-cow

21 1 blk-cow

66 1 blk-cow

24 1 blk-cow

18 il blk-cow

Fiyd 1 blk-cow

40 1 blk-cow

1500 Weights

67 1 blk-cow
16 1 char-cow
73 1 blk-cow
71 1 blkwf-cow

1600 Weights

27 1 blk-cow
63 1 blk-cow

1800 Weights

42 1 blk-cow
hfr

400 Weights

106 2  blk-hfr
38 1 blk-hfr

500 Weights

99 2  blk-hfr
93 1  blk-hfr

600 Weights

109 13 blk-hfr
107 14 blk-hfr
103 6 blk-hfr
14 3  blk-hfr

700 Weights

110 32  blk-hfr
111 37  blk-hfr
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1575
1560
1550

1625
1680

1810
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528
520

652
680
646
682

737
795
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130.
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142.
142,
141.
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140.
140.
138.
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91 2  blk-hfr 730 226.00
800 Weights

108 26 blk-hfr 813 258.00
104 15 mix-hfr 824 240.00
87 1  blk-hfr 835 235.00
65 1  blk-hfr 885 195.00

900 Weights

4 1 blk-hfr 950 160.00
1000 Weights

84 4 blk-hfr 1090 186.00
90 1  blkwf-hfr 1045 184.00
;;ir

1100 Weights

83 2  blk-pair 1173 2150.00

94 3 mix-str 413 412.00
88 1 blk-str 430 398.00
105 2 blk-str 450 385.00

500 Weights

95 5 mix-str 541 359.00
97 10 mix-str 526 355.00
100 2 blk-str 558 355.00

600 Weights

98 11 mix-str 638 318.00
101 3  blk-str 648 310.00
96 2 blk/brf-str 615 305.00

700 Weights

92 1 blk/brf-str 700 296.00
89 1 brown-str 700 125.00

800 Weights
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112 11 mix-str 836 256.00
900 Weights

113 49 mix-str 902 256.00
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